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JULY               (10 -13)-17-18
AUGUST        (1 - 3)
OCTOBER      11
FEBRUARY    20

LABOR DAY:                 
THANKSGIVING:       
CHRISTMAS:               
MLK:                             
PRESIDENT'S DAY:     
SPRING:                        
EASTER:                        

9/4 
11/20-11/24
12/21-1/2/24
1/15
2/19
3/11-15
3/29 & 4/1

WEATHER
DAYS

P/T
CONFERENCES            
     DAY





 


 
 

 AUGUST      4

JANUARY    3
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YEAR CALENDAR

HOLIDAYS GRADING CYCLES
END 

TEACHER
WORKDAYS

STUDENT HOLIDAY






    

OCTOBER   10
MARCH       22



    

8/7-10/6 (44 DAYS)
10/9-12/15 (45.5 DAYS)
1/3-3/8(45 DAYS) 
3/18-5/24 (47.5)

APRIL   19
MAY      10



    



 
 
    

START AND END
OF SCHOOL 

STUDENTS : 182 DAYS

420 INSTRUCTIONAL

Legend and Key Dates 
PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT 


